SINo. SR No.
437 29006
438 28461
439 27774
440 29059
441 28708
442 27435
443 28164
444 27160
445 25685
446 28381
447 27920
448 27785
449 28035
450 26366
451 25631
452 26347
453 23095
454 26536
455 26528
456 26346
457 26235
458 23306
459 22928
460 22783
461 23260
462 21236
463 22891
464 21482
465 21228
466 21200
467 21282
468 24168
469 21921
470 24669
471 25083
472 24942
473 25349
474 24242
475 23605

476

29144

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 009 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 4, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

16/02/2023
16/01/2020
12/05/2016
30/06/2023
15/01/2021
12/05/2015
09/04/2018
10/04/2014
18/02/2008
30/04/2019
24/11/2016
23/05/2016
11/05/2017
02/11/2010
06/12/2007
06/10/2010
11/09/1996
08/07/2011
28/06/2011
28/09/2010
08/05/2010
12/06/1997
26/03/1996
02/12/1995
08/04/1997
02/04/1993
27/02/1996
03/08/1993
24/03/1993
17/03/1993
20/04/1993
05/02/2000
25/03/1994
25/05/2002
10/07/2004
06/11/2003
27/06/2006
19/05/2000
05/06/1998
22/03/2024

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA
MANKESHWAR SAWARNKAR
TANUJA DEVI

RAJU

GOUTAM MONDAL
DEBJANI SINHA

SUJOY BANERJEE

REETA DEVI

RANJEET KUMAR

NIMOTI MARANDI
JAGANNATH CH SIKDAR
LAXMI MURMU

CHAINA MONDAL

JOTIN TUDU

GOBINDA KUNDU
SUDIPTO GHOSH
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU
SOUVIK DEY

SUMANTA ROY
BISWANATH DHAR
DEBSHAR MURMU

SRI RAVI CHAND TUDU
MD.MAHFOOZ ARIF
ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
UPENDRA SINGH
SRIKANTA ROY

SANKAR KUMAR NASKAR
PRABIR KR MONDAL
JNDAS

SMT BASUMONI MARANDI
BADANI SOREN

OMKAR NATH SHARMA
CHITTARANJAN BHATTACHARYA
ANITA MURMU

OM PRAKASH PRASAD
RAJ KUMAR YADAVY
SOUVIK MAZUMDAR
BIBHUTI PRASAD

RUPALI DHIBAR

GOPAL DAS.

Father/Husband Name

LT. GOURI SHANKAR SHARMA
LATE LALBUTTAN SAWARNKAR
NANDLAL

LATE MANOJ

SADHAN MONDAL

D. BHANJA

SAMAR KUMAR BANERJEE
RAMAKANT BHAGAT
LATE RAMESHWAR PRASAD
LATE- DURGA MARANDI
LT ATUL CHANDRA SIKDAR
NUNU LAL MURMU

LT PRAHLAD MONDAL

LT MANKU TUDU

SRI PARIMAL KUNDU
ASOK KUMAR GHOSH
LATE L.N.SAHU

LATE PK DEY

LATE S KROY

MANINDRA NATH DHAR
LATE SANATAN MURMU
LATE B TUDU

MD. REYAZUDDIN

SRIJ LAL

RAJDEO SINGH
SRINARAYAN ROY

SRI K.L.NASKAR

S.C MANDAL

SRIL DAS

L TUDU

S,KMURMU

SAKHI CHAND

N BHATTACHARJEE

LATE D MURMU

Late LALJI KAHAR

LT, B .R.YADAV.

SRI S.R.MAZUMDAR
SADHU PRASAD

LT SDHIBAR

DINESH DAS.

Cont. No. Remarks
800943
016740
484148
800987
800571
476543
482741
477589
471777
800107
484375
420110
485431
471996
472286
472411
461341
476658
476640
476295
472008
462070
460331
460429
460912
345586
460672
450108
347581
347194
344399
465924
456059
460816
470643
470635
413278
466020
461245
801028



